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2. Halter - Mares - 3 Years And Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Tiramisioux Amber K Schuttey Kathy Sheahan1.00

3. Halter - Geldings/Stallions - 3 And Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Instagram KERI B COPP KERI B COPP2.00

2 114 Real Dirty Curiosity Ashley Belhumeur Ashley Belhumeur1.00

4. Mares Over 3 Years - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 FLASHING BLUE BELLE Marnie K Castro Marnie K Castro1.00

5. Geldings/Stallions Over 3 Years - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 DF COLONEL SMOKY JERRILYN S HARRINGTON JERRILYN S HARRINGTON9.00

2 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna8.00

3 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider7.00

4 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen6.00

5 418 Deal Twenty One CHARLOTTE HARVEY KERI B & KERI B COPP5.00

6 189 Takin It To The Bank CASTRO MARNIE K CASTRO4.00

7 432 LUKES BEST DECISION Kristen Kobran HANNAH CURTIS3.00

8 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson2.00

9 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG1.00

6. Showmanship - Youth - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider3.00

2 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen2.00

3 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 1.00

7. Showmanship - Amateur - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Tiramisioux Amber K Schuttey Kathy Sheahan5.00

2 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG4.00

3 189 Takin It To The Bank CASTRO MARNIE K CASTRO3.00

4 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna2.00

5 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson1.00

8. Showmanship - Open - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 3.00

2 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen2.00

3 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider1.00

11. English Pleasure - Walk/Trot - Adult - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 FLASHING BLUE BELLE Marnie K Castro Marnie K Castro1.00

12. English Pleasure - Youth - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 1.00

16. English Equitation - Walk/Trot - Adult - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 154 FLASHING BLUE BELLE Marnie K Castro Marnie K Castro1.00

17. English Equitation - Youth - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider3.00

2 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 2.00

19. English Equitation - Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider2.00

2 429 Leopold Bloom REGGIE RICHTER Maike Terrell1.00

22. Hunter Hack - Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 LUKES BEST DECISION Kristen Kobran HANNAH CURTIS2.00

2 429 Leopold Bloom REGGIE RICHTER Maike Terrell1.00

23. Western Pleasure - Walk/Trot - Youth - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Elizabeth Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider1.00

24. Western Pleasure - Walk/Trot - Adult - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 189 Takin It To The Bank CASTRO MARNIE K CASTRO1.00

25. Western Pleasure - Youth - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider3.00

2 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 2.00

3 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen1.00

26. Western Pleasure - Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna3.00

2 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson2.00

3 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG1.00

27. Western Pleasure - Open - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen1.00

28. Western Equitation - Walk/Trot - Youth - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Elizabeth Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider1.00

29. Western Equitation - Walk/Trot - Adult - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 189 Takin It To The Bank CASTRO MARNIE K CASTRO1.00

30. Western Equitation - Youth - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider3.00

2 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 2.00

3 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen1.00

31. Western Equitation - Amateur - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna4.00
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2 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG3.00

3 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson2.00

34. Ranch Riding Walk/Trot - Adult - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 416 High Doc Cooper Samantha Jepson 3.00

2 154 FLASHING BLUE BELLE Marnie K Castro Marnie K Castro2.00

3 189 Takin It To The Bank CASTRO MARNIE K CASTRO1.00

35. Ranch Riding - Youth - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 2.00

2 426 Lucky ANDI RYDZAK REGGIE RICHTER1.00

36. Ranch Riding - Amateur - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna5.00

2 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson4.00

3 434 Shivers MAX SORIANO 3.00

4 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG2.00

37. Ranch Riding - Open - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 DF COLONEL SMOKY JERRILYN S HARRINGTON JERRILYN S HARRINGTON5.00

2 435 SMART PLAIN GAL MARIN BARROS ELDRED4.00

3 425 Peppy Sonny Rey Kaitlyn Dirkschneider Kaitlyn Dirkschneider3.00

39. Reining - Amateur - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna4.00

2 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG3.00

3 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson2.00

40. Reining - Open - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 110 DF COLONEL SMOKY JERRILYN S HARRINGTON JERRILYN S HARRINGTON4.00

2 428 Madame Millie REGGIE RICHTER REGGIE RICHTER3.00

3 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 2.00

42. Trail - Walk/Trot - Youth - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Zeke Elizabeth Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider1.00

43. Trail -Walk/Trot - Adult - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 416 High Doc Cooper Samantha Jepson 2.00

2 154 FLASHING BLUE BELLE Marnie K Castro Marnie K Castro1.00

44. Trail - Youth - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen4.00

2 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 3.00

3 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider2.00

45. Trail - Amateur - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 432 LUKES BEST DECISION Kristen Kobran HANNAH CURTIS5.00

2 133 CD SHINING PEPTO Deeanna Penna Deenna Penna4.00

3 120 BJ Peppy Roan Deanna Richardson Deanna Richardson3.00

4 129 KEYHOLD DUN QUICK TAMI L YOUNG TAMI YOUNG2.00

46. Trail - Open - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Any Cowboys Dream Alyssa Mullen Jennifer Mullen6.00

2 193 Zeke Katie Benson Kaitlyn Dirkschneider5.00

3 425 Peppy Sonny Rey Kaitlyn Dirkschneider Kaitlyn Dirkschneider4.00

4 137 Molly Kathryn Parks 3.00


